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457 Australia way  (FPL Vault & Restrooms)

514 Australia Way (Shed E)

641 Europe Way (Fire Dept (New))

653 Australia Way (POMTOC Computer Room)

655 Asia Way (Eller ITO)

899 S. America Way (Cruise Terminal H (6&7))

900 Port Blvd. (C.G. Chase Construction Trailer)

901 S. America Way (Cruise Terminal H (6&7))

903 S. America Way (Cruise Terminal H (6&7))

905 S. America Way (Cruise Terminal H (6&7))

907 N. Cruise Blvd. (Sunshine Medical Center )

909   N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal G (5))

920 N. America Way (Haskell Construction Trailer)

921 S. America Way (E) (Parking Garage 5 )

921 S. America Way (W) (Parking Garage 6)

975 N. America Way (Centex Construction Trailer)

1001 N. America Way (POM Admin)

1007 N. America Way (POM Admin)

1015 N. America Way (POM Admin)

1020 Caribbean Way (MSRC (Marine Spill Recovery Corp.))

1040 Caribbean Way (RCCL Building)

1050 Caribbean Way (RCCL Building)

1055 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal G (4))

1080 Caribbean Way (RCCL Building)

1103 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal F (3))

1120 Caribbean Way (Cruise Terminal J (12))

1122 Caribbean Way (Parking Garage 12)

1124 Caribbean Way (Fire Dept (Temp))

1177 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal/Shed 2)

1180 Florida Way (Seamen Center)

1265 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal E (11))

1303 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal 10)

1306 Port Blvd. (Seaboard Field Office)

1435 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal D (10))

1470 Bahama Drive (Cold Storage)

1500 Bahama Drive (Cold Storage (CBP))

1509 N. Cruise Blvd. (Shed B)

1580 N. Cruise Blvd. (Maintenance Facility)

1588 Bahama Drive (S.E. Fla. Employee Port Assoc.)

1600 Bahama Drive (Haskell Co. Field Office)

1610 Bahama Drive (Int'l Longshoremen Assoc.)

1620 Bahama Drive (Seaboard Maintenance)

1630 Bahama Drive (Seaboard Office)

1648 N. Cruise Blvd. (Parking Garage 8/9)

1720 Africa Way (Shed C)

1741 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal C (8))

1751 N. Cruise Blvd. (Cruise Terminal B (9))

1790 Port Blvd. (Interim Control Room)

1901 Antarctica Way (E-4 Building)

2177 East Port Blvd. (Pump Station PS 1)

2181 E. Port Blvd. (USDA & Alflex Trailer)

2191 Antarctica Way (Comfort Station CS 1)

2299 East Port Blvd. (Maersk Office Trailer)

2315 Antarctica Way (Comfort Station CS 2)

2579 Antarctica Way (Comfort Station CS 3)

2857 Antarctica Way (Comfort Station CS 4)

2887 Port Blvd. (Port Crane Management)

2911 Port Blvd. (Biscayne Bay Pilots)

Biscayne Bay Pilots = 2911 Port Blvd.

C.G. Chase Construction Trailer

Centex Construction Trailer

Cold Storage (CBP) = 1500 Bahama Drive

Cold Storage = 1470 Bahama Drive

Comfort Station CS 1 = 2191 Antarctica Way

Comfort Station CS 2 = 2315 Antarctica Way

Comfort Station CS 3 = 2579 Antarctica Way

Comfort Station CS 4 = 2857 Antarctica Way

Cruise Terminal 10 = 1303 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal 2 (Shed) = 1177 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal B (9) = 1751 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal C (8) = 1741 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal D (10)  = 1435 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal E (11)  = 1265 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal F (3)  = 1103 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal G (4) = 1055 N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal G (5) = 909   N. Cruise Blvd.

Cruise Terminal H (6&7) = 899 S. America Way

Cruise Terminal H (6&7) = 901 S. America Way

Cruise Terminal H (6&7) = 903 S. America Way

Cruise Terminal H (6&7) = 905 S. America Way

Cruise Terminal J (12) = 1120 Caribbean Way

E-4 Building = 1901 Antarctica Way

Eller ITO = 655 Asia Way 

Fire Dept (New)= 641 Europe Way

Fire Dept (Temp) = 1124 Caribbean Way 

FPL Vault & Restrooms = 457 Australia way 

Haskell Co. Field Office = 1600 Bahama Drive

Haskell Construction Trailer = 920 N. America Way

Interim Control Room = 1790 Port Blvd.

Int'l Longshoremen Assoc. = 1610 Bahama Drive

Maersk Office Trailer = 2999 East Port Blvd.

Maintenance Facility = 1580 N. Cruise Blvd.

MSRC (Marine Spill Recovery Corp.) = 1020 Caribbean Way

Parking Garage 12 = 1122 Caribbean Way

Parking Garage 5 = 921 S. America Way (E)

Parking Garage 6 = 921 S. America Way (W)

Parking Garage 8/9 = 1648 N. Cruise Blvd.

POM Admin = 1001 N. America Way

POM Admin = 1007 N. America Way

POM Admin = 1015 N. America Way

POMTOC Computer Room = 653 Australia Way 

Port Crane Management = 2887 Port Blvd.

Pump Station PS 1 = 2177 East Port Blvd. 

RCCL Building = 1040 Caribbean Way

RCCL Building = 1050 Caribbean Way

RCCL Building = 1080 Caribbean Way

S.E. Fla. Employee Port Assoc. = 1588 Bahama Drive

Seaboard Field Office = 1306 Port Blvd.

Seaboard Maintenance = 1620 Bahama Drive

Seaboard Office = 1630 Bahama Drive

Seamen Center = 1180 Florida Way

Shed B = 1509 N. Cruise Blvd.

Shed C = 1720 Africa Way

Shed E = 514 Australia Way 

Sunshine Medical Center = 907 N. Cruise Blvd.

USDA & Alflex Trailer 2181 E. Port Blvd.


